INFRARED HEATING
SYSTEMS SR SERIES
Modulating Remote
Control Panel
Patented
Performance
INDUSTRIAL • COMMERCIAL • CAR WASH
AGRICULTURAL • HARSH ENVIRONMENT

Calcana USA Ltd.
30201 County Road 49
Loxley, Alabma 36551
Tel: 251-964-4400  Fax: 251-964-4404
Rating (Input: Natural and L.P. Gas)
MoDeL
INpUt
(BTU/hr)
LeNgth
MIN MAX
SR-40 40,000 10' 20'
SR-50 50,000 20' 20'
SR-60 60,000 20' 40'
SR-75 75,000 20' 40'
SR-80 80,000 20' 40'
SR-100 100,000 20' 50'
SR-125 125,000 30' 50'
SR-150 150,000 40' 60'
SR-175 175,000 40' 70'
SR-200 200,000 50' 80'
gas pressure at Manifold
Natural Gas . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3.5" W.C.
L.P. Gas . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 10.5" W.C.
Gas Connection Size . . . . . . . . . .0.5" N.P.T.